
Nemfémek és vegyületeik

Hétfő (febr. 24.) Kedd Szerda Csütörtök Péntek Kedd (márc. 3.)

1. óra
Frenkel Maja 
Paládi Nóra

Bor Anna       
Knáb Kata

2. óra
Lele Zsombor 

Gyulai Koppány
3. óra
4. óra
5. óra
6. óra

7. óra
Fülöp Csenge        
Kiss Dorottya

Anthony Patrik 
Gyurácz Anna

8. óra
Manninger Anna 
Inges Domonkos

Morvai Zsuzsa 
Pálinkás Katalin 
Reményi Julcsi

Részösszefoglalás (Felelési rend)


